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No. Name Position Age Height
(CM)

Weight
(KG)

Int.M Int.G

Average

Rnk. Name Function

1
2
3
5
6
9
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
23

CVITKOVIC Mario
MIHIC Lovro
VUCKO Leon
GRBAVAC Ante
BUTORAC Bruno
KUDUZ Ante
GRAHOVAC Domagoj
MRAKOVCIC Luka
MAMIC Marko
BECIRI Kristian
MUDRINJAK Matej
VIDA Ivan
JOTIC Lovro
BUNETA Marin
BOZIC PAVLETIC Josip
JURIC-GRGIC Josip

Goalkeeper
Left Wing
Pivot
Left Back
Right Back
Left Back
Goalkeeper
Left Back
Left Back
Pivot
Goalkeeper
Right Wing
Center Back
Center Back
Right Wing
Center Back

19
18
18
19
18
18
19
18
19
19
19
18
18
18
19
18

 18.4

192
180
188
196
188
200
188
191
200
200
188
185
191
189
187
197

191.3

90
72
100
95
80
91
83
88
96
118
91
81
86
83
79
92

 89.1

10
10
7
10
10

10
3

10

10

10
  9.0

1
35
9
13
27

45
1

26

14

30
 20.1

A

B

C

D

E

DAVOR Urek

VEDRAN Curak

VALTER Matosevic

TOMICA Madjercic

NENAD Stankovic

CHIEF OF DELEGATION

HEAD COACH

COACH

PHYSIOTHERAPIST

TEAM LEADER

09/08/1994
25/08/1994
09/01/1995
08/01/1994
01/10/1994
11/04/1995
11/05/1994
22/09/1994
06/03/1994
14/06/1994
18/01/1994
14/03/1995
12/11/1994
09/07/1995
06/08/1994
04/04/1995

Birth Date Club

HC POREC
HC CO ZAGREB
HC CO ZAGREB
HC ZRINJSKI MOSTAR
HC CO ZAGREB
HC OSIJEK
HC DUBRAVA
HC ZAMET
HC SCHAFFHAUSEN
HC KOZALA
HC CROATIA OSIGURANJE ZAGREB
HC DUBRAVA
HC CO ZAGREB
HC KOZALA
HC NEXE
HC CO ZAGREB

Late Replacement Notice

13-08-2013  20 Replaced 11 MATANOVIC Vlado 

Replaced Player

11 MATANOVIC Vlado Right Wing 29/05/1995 18 HC KOZALA 181 72 6 26
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